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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2002
1. Emely Lauterbach 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:37,29

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Helene Krauß 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 00:37,38
3. Leonie Nötzel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,96
4. Fabienne Zeglin 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:40,47
5. Anastasia Herbst 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:40,49
6. Louisa Bohla 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:44,15
7. Jessica Damisch 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:51,04
8. Angelina Motylenko 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:51,42
9. Isabelle Rudelt 2002 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,57
10. Sophie Lindner 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:53,73
11. Pauline Rossol 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 00:57,08
12. Josephine Neubert 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:58,82

Jahrgang 2001
1. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,61

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 SSV Freiberg 00:41,99
3. Sophie Heitmann 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 00:43,51
4. Kim Scheidenberger 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,92
5. Melissa Bias 2001 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:46,89
6. Sandy Spillner 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,93
7. Leony-Heidi Salevsky 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:47,16
8. Linda Nestler 2001 SV Zwickau 04 00:48,73
9. Lilly von der Reith 2001 SV Zwickau 04 00:55,40

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Theresa Podsiadly 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Jahrgang 2000
1. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,19

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 00:36,34
3. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:36,61
4. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:36,89
5. Maxi Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,90
6. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:38,08
7. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,53
8. Lea Martin 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,36
9. Lisa Marie Just 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:44,14
10. Sabrina Geppert 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,97
10. Marie Schönichen 2000 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:46,97
12. Sarah Börner 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,78
13. Jill Lux 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 00:48,53
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2000

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Fabienne Oelsner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1999
1. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,26

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:31,59
3. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,97
4. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:33,55
5. Frauke Klein 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,39
6. Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,69
7. Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,70
8. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:38,14
9. Loreen Kaiser 1999 SC Plauen 06 00:38,47
10. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,57
11. Luisa Fischer 1999 SV 07 Annaberg 00:40,76
12. Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:41,34

Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 00:30,71

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,68
3. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,81
4. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 00:35,39
5. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:36,04
6. Pauline Klose 1998 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:36,84

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 1997
1. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,06

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,59
3. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,60
4. Sarah Bräutigam 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:39,63
5. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:39,80
6. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:39,83
7. Nataly Baron 1997 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:43,67

Jahrgang 1996
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:31,52

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:34,44
3. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:39,77
4. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,28
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50m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1995
1. Josephine Klose 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:34,09

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
2. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:34,99

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV

Jahrgang 1993/1994
1. Marie Meyer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,91

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012

Offene Wertung
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 00:30,71

Bezirksmeisterin 2012
2. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,26
3. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:31,52
4. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:31,59
5. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,68
6. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:32,97
7. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 00:33,55
8. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:33,81
9. Josefin Säurich 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:34,06
10. Josephine Klose 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:34,09
11. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,19
12. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 00:34,44
13. Ulrike Büttner 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:34,99
14. Theresa Lindner 1998 SVV Plauen 00:35,39
15. Marie Meyer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 00:35,91
16. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 00:36,04
17. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 00:36,34
18. Frauke Klein 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,39
19. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,59
20. Selina Kaiser 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:36,61
21. Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,69
22. Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:36,70
23. Pauline Klose 1998 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:36,84
24. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:36,89
25. Emely Lauterbach 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:37,29
26. Helene Krauß 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 00:37,38
27. Maxi Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,90
28. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:38,08
29. Vanessa Kreusel 1999 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:38,14
30. Loreen Kaiser 1999 SC Plauen 06 00:38,47
31. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,53
32. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,57
33. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 00:38,60
34. Leonie Nötzel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,96
35. Lea Martin 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,36
36. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,61
37. Sarah Bräutigam 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:39,63
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50m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung
38. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:39,77
39. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:39,80
40. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 00:39,83
41. Fabienne Zeglin 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:40,47
42. Anastasia Herbst 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:40,49
43. Luisa Fischer 1999 SV 07 Annaberg 00:40,76
44. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:41,28
45. Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:41,34
46. Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 SSV Freiberg 00:41,99
47. Sophie Heitmann 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 00:43,51
48. Nataly Baron 1997 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:43,67
49. Lisa Marie Just 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:44,14
50. Louisa Bohla 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:44,15
51. Kim Scheidenberger 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,92
52. Melissa Bias 2001 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:46,89
53. Sandy Spillner 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,93
54. Marie Schönichen 2000 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 00:46,97
54. Sabrina Geppert 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,97
56. Leony-Heidi Salevsky 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:47,16
57. Sarah Börner 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,78
58. Jill Lux 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 00:48,53
59. Linda Nestler 2001 SV Zwickau 04 00:48,73
60. Jessica Damisch 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:51,04
61. Angelina Motylenko 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:51,42
62. Isabelle Rudelt 2002 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,57
63. Sophie Lindner 2002 SSV Freiberg 00:53,73
64. Lilly von der Reith 2001 SV Zwickau 04 00:55,40
65. Pauline Rossol 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 00:57,08
66. Josephine Neubert 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:58,82

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Theresa Podsiadly 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Fabienne Oelsner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen
Hanna Rothenstein 1995 Chemnitzer PSV

Ende des 3. Veranstaltungsabschnittes.

Abschnitt beendet um: 12:07 Uhr


